
Intermediate Plus (B1+) English Course 2/2 
 
 
 
 
Course requirements: 
English File Intermediate Plus Student’s Book, Fourth Edition. 
English File Intermediate Plus Workbook, Fourth Edition. 
Pen/pencil. 
Paper. 
 
 
Price: For 36 hours (24x 1.5 hours) 
​ 7 - 10 participants - Fr. 660 
​ up to 6 participants - Fr. 750 
 
If less than 4 people sign up, the course cannot go ahead. 
 
Individual one-to-one lessons are available for all levels, at Fr. 1100 for 30 hours. 
 
You are welcome to buy the workbooks yourself. If you would like me to purchase them for you, the costs 
are below. 
 
 
English File Intermediate Plus Student’s Book, Fourth Edition - Fr. 62 
English File Intermediate Plus Workbook, Fourth Edition - Fr. 38 
 
 
 
 
The course timings are subject to change, depending on availability of participants. 
 

Date & Time Topic Skill Focus Grammar/Language Focus 

Tuesday 30.09.25 
08.00 - 09.30 Country Life Listening, speaking, 

writing 
Present perfect continuous. 

Tuesday 07.10.25 
08.00 - 09.30 Practical English Listening, speaking Making a police report 

Tuesday 14.10.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Restaurant service 

Reading, listening & 
speaking 

Weak and, restaurant 
vocabulary 

Tuesday 21.10.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Listening, speaking & 
writing 

Obligation, necessity, 
prohibition, advice 

Tuesday 28.10.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Do it yourself 

Reading, speaking & 
writing 

DIY & repairs, paraphrasing 

Tuesday 04.11.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Listening & speaking Can, could, and be able to. 
Consonant clusters. 

Tuesday 11.11.25 
08.00 - 09.30 Cash & money 

Listening & speaking Phrasal verbs 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
For more information, please contact Heather MacIntyre-Lohr at hmlohr@proton.me  

Tuesday 02.12.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Speaking & reading Phrasal verbs & linking 

Tuesday 09.12.25 
08.00 - 09.30 Going out 

 

Listening, speaking & 
writing 

Homographs 

Tuesday 16.12.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Reading & speaking Verb patterns 

Tuesday 06.01.26 
08.00 - 09.30 Practical English Listening & speaking House rules 

Tuesday 13.01.26 
08.00 - 09.30 

Treat yourself 

Listening &speaking Have something done & 
sentence stress 

Tuesday 20.01.26 
08.00 - 09.30 

Listening, speaking, 
reading 

Hair & beauty vocabulary 

Tuesday 27.01.256 
08.00 - 09.30 

Sites & sights 

Reading & speaking Passive tense, wars & 
battles 

Tuesday 03.02.26 
08.00 - 09.30 

Listening, speaking & 
writing 

Silent consonants 

Tuesday 10.02.26 
08.00 - 09.30 Remembering, 

recalling, reporting 

Speaking & reading Reported speech 

Tuesday 17.02.26 
08.00 - 09.30 

Listening & speaking Word building & word stress 

Tuesday 24.02.26 
08.00 - 09.30 

Weddings 

Reading, listening & 
speaking 

Third conditional & past 
perfect, sentence stress 

Tuesday 03.03.26 
08.00 - 09.30 

Listening, speaking & 
writing 

Wedding vocabulary, 
agreeing and disagreeing 

Tuesday 10.03.26 
08.00 - 09.30 Practical English Listening & speaking Giving directions in a 

building 

Tuesday 17.03.26 
08.00 - 09.30 The USA Listening & speaking Be, do, have: auxiliary & 

main. Sentence stress. 

Tuesday 24.03.26 
08.00 - 09.30 The USA Reading & speaking British & American English 

Tuesday 31.03.26 
08.00 - 09.30 

Exams 

Listening, speaking & 
writing 

Revision of sounds 

Tuesday 07.04.26 
08.00 - 09.30 

Reading, listening & 
speaking 

Revision of verb forms 
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